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z Teams  Division 1: Boys
Scr Game Game Sqd

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- Total
1 2029 Lake Central A

Nathan Maciejewski 182 193 375
Colin Young 185 205 390
Ryan Gorman 226 165 391
Nate Huizinga 229 204 433
Brad Fisher 222 218 440

Team Totals 1044 985 2029

2 1996 Andrean
Jake McCoy 233 228 461
Taylor Peters 213 204 417
Alex Aloia 147 206 353
Connor Kleminski 177 208 385
Edward Perry 199 181 380

Team Totals 969 1027 1996

3 1950 Portage A
Tim Talley 192 0 192
Ttyler Bohling 0 223 223
Kurtis Vild 188 0 188
Brian Weaver 0 158 158
Tim Kranick 205 199 404
Nick Radke 192 213 405

Team Totals 936 1014 1950

4 1946 Michigan City
Patrick Norred 194 210 404
Tyler Wilson 145 0 145
Zach Schwanke 198 165 363
Chase Coleman 239 235 474
Jacob Bowman 181 177 358
Michael Olberholtzer 0 202 202

Team Totals 957 989 1946

5 1880 Boone Grove A
Steven Gavras 170 0 170
Dan Policicch 0 149 149
Drake Devereux 236 183 419
Jeremy Shaffer 244 179 423
John Yankauskas 197 157 354
Lane Strokl 175 190 365

Team Totals 1022 858 1880

6 1879 Hammond Clarke
Kyle Toth 153 192 345
Nick Chesser 266 208 474
Kelly Rusnak 126 129 255
Jacob Knox 192 211 403
Jeremy Rusnack 191 211 402

Team Totals 928 951 1879

7 1872 Hammond Morton
Ricky Gutierrez 148 0 148
William Maldonado 0 201 201
Joel Brown 170 179 349
Richard Obacz 203 215 418
Brian Hedge, Jr 192 201 393
Ryan Randall 162 201 363

Team Totals 875 997 1872
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Scr Game Game Sqd
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- Total
8 1871 Chesterton A

Jake Yankauskas 231 225 456
Jacob Hollingshead 182 193 375
Zach Lorenz 163 155 318
Johnny Gorches 162 188 350
Tyler McKinney 180 192 372

Team Totals 918 953 1871

9 1844 Wheeler
Sam Block 124 198 322
Jordan Gilbert 156 166 322
Ryan Svetanoff 175 155 330
Andrew Stryker 214 207 421
Zachary Gilbert 212 237 449

Team Totals 881 963 1844

10 1843 Crown Point A
Jordan Locher 205 170 375
Matt Locher 157 179 336
Carl Jones 193 172 365
Fred Benich 184 203 387
Eric Locher 180 200 380

Team Totals 919 924 1843

11 1822 Highland B
A Roosin 177 212 389
Eric Mack 187 199 386
C Santos 208 158 366
Noah Trexler 182 173 355
E Puckek 145 181 326

Team Totals 899 923 1822

12 1775 Lake Central B
Andy Schmied 154 169 323
Mike Frey 173 202 375
Joey Dorsch 152 196 348
Cody West 190 199 389
Kyle Switzer 191 149 340

Team Totals 860 915 1775

13 1767 Munster
Miles Weber 154 0 154
Joey Neveitt 0 161 161
Robert Dawson 204 177 381
Evan Rouse 190 183 373
Tyler Hansen 161 207 368
Brandon Sparks 159 171 330

Team Totals 868 899 1767

14 1760 Griffith
Robert Turnbow 245 123 368
Dale Young 147 0 147
Brian Scheeringa 0 77 77
Seth Verbich 203 164 367
Chris Plucinski 199 224 423
Jeff Tinich 221 157 378

Team Totals 1015 745 1760

15 1726 Highland A
D Dziezak 186 189 375
C Gordon 170 179 349
T Drake 168 191 359
J Gordon 155 139 294
Damon Carpenter 175 174 349

Team Totals 854 872 1726
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Place Total Team Name -1- -2- Total

16 1707 Edison
Matt Laviolette 126 195 321
Nick Laviolette 180 182 362
Derec Seabolt 171 162 333
Zak Johnson 216 142 358
Andrew Grasham 191 142 333
Harry Phillipe 0 0 0

Team Totals 884 823 1707

17 1682 Hebron A
Tony Urbanski 214 129 343
Ryker Hermma 166 153 319
Anthony Morales 168 146 314
Tim Victor 177 151 328
Mike Fazzini 179 199 378

Team Totals 904 778 1682

18 1654 Kankakee Valley
Ryan Postma 164 181 345
Kyle Noland 124 0 124
James Johnson 0 150 150
Dustin Rigdon 146 134 280
Dakota Partin 189 141 330
Randy Mewes 225 200 425

Team Totals 848 806 1654

19 1626 Hobart
Mike Blue 176 161 337
Jake Millsap 142 138 280
Louie Canchola 156 135 291
Bobby Eberle 164 191 355
Jerry James 188 175 363

Team Totals 826 800 1626

20 1561 Chesterton B
Matthew J. Ozimek 195 137 332
Mark A. Childress 156 163 319
Jordan R. Kiner 138 190 328
Nathaniel Sipe 171 124 295
Michael Schnieder 147 140 287

Team Totals 807 754 1561

21 1521 Portage B
Austin Pavy 236 185 421
Collin Czill 119 0 119
Chris Peebles 0 168 168
Josh Dresbaugh 179 171 350
Jordan Trent 169 158 327
Jeff Smith 136 0 136

Team Totals 839 682 1521

22 1492 Crown Point B
Sam Hill 267 201 468
Tyler Kulpa 61 75 136
Zach Gordan 125 91 216
Kyle Kaylor 133 167 300
Craig Eggen 207 165 372

Team Totals 793 699 1492

23 1443 Hebron B
Cole Ryder 205 123 328
Zachary Henderson 133 144 277
Elijah Magiera 131 133 264
Andrew Kammer 145 165 310
Cody Penfold 163 101 264

Team Totals 777 666 1443
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24 1435 Merrillville
Joey Witkowski 144 0 144
Skylar Rothgeib 0 214 214
Tyler Harris 181 150 331
Cody Parrkhurst 191 206 397
Tyler Shockey 184 165 349
Nick Schuffert 0 0 0

Team Totals 700 735 1435

25 1387 Calumet
Mike Pavilanc 140 109 249
Brian Scurlock 146 197 343
James Weisman 112 0 112
Keith Mcintosh 0 50 50
Ronnie Mitchell 188 122 310
Charles Edwards 180 143 323

Team Totals 766 621 1387

26 1154 Boone Grove B
Jon Perigo 81 0 81
Kyle Taylor 0 120 120
Tony Spalla 131 163 294
Carlos Galles 112 63 175
Alex Sosinski 108 136 244
Geoff Brown 93 147 240

Team Totals 525 629 1154
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Sunday     12:00 pm
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z Singles  Division 1: Boys
Scr Game Game Game

Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total
1 474 Nick Chesser 266 208 0 474
1 474 Chase Coleman 239 235 0 474
3 468 Sam Hill 267 201 0 468
4 461 Jake McCoy 233 228 0 461
5 456 Jake Yankauskas 231 225 0 456
6 449 Zachary Gilbert 212 237 0 449
7 440 Brad Fisher 222 218 0 440
8 433 Nate Huizinga 229 204 0 433
9 425 Randy Mewes 225 200 0 425

10 423 Jeremy Shaffer 244 179 0 423
10 423 Chris Plucinski 199 224 0 423
12 421 Andrew Stryker 214 207 0 421
12 421 Austin Pavy 236 185 0 421
14 419 Drake Devereux 236 183 0 419
15 418 Richard Obacz 203 215 0 418
16 417 Taylor Peters 213 204 0 417
17 405 Nick Radke 192 213 0 405
18 404 Patrick Norred 194 210 0 404
18 404 Tim Kranick 205 199 0 404
20 403 Jacob Knox 192 211 0 403
21 402 Jeremy Rusnack 191 211 0 402
22 397 Cody Parrkhurst 191 206 0 397
23 393 Brian Hedge, Jr 192 201 0 393
24 391 Ryan Gorman 226 165 0 391
25 390 Colin Young 185 205 0 390
26 389 Cody West 190 199 0 389
26 389 A Roosin 177 212 0 389
28 387 Fred Benich 184 203 0 387
29 386 Eric Mack 187 199 0 386
30 385 Connor Kleminski 177 208 0 385
31 381 Robert Dawson 204 177 0 381
32 380 Edward Perry 199 181 0 380
32 380 Eric Locher 180 200 0 380
32 380 Jacob Glass 159 221 0 380
35 378 Mike Fazzini 179 199 0 378
35 378 Jeff Tinich 221 157 0 378
37 375 Nathan Maciejewski 182 193 0 375
37 375 Mike Frey 173 202 0 375
37 375 Jacob Hollingshead 182 193 0 375
37 375 Jordan Locher 205 170 0 375
37 375 D Dziezak 186 189 0 375
42 373 Evan Rouse 190 183 0 373
43 372 Tyler McKinney 180 192 0 372
43 372 Craig Eggen 207 165 0 372
45 368 Robert Turnbow 245 123 0 368
45 368 Tyler Hansen 161 207 0 368
47 367 Seth Verbich 203 164 0 367
48 366 C Santos 208 158 0 366
49 365 Lane Strokl 175 190 0 365
49 365 Carl Jones 193 172 0 365
51 363 Jerry James 188 175 0 363
51 363 Zach Schwanke 198 165 0 363
51 363 Ryan Randall 162 201 0 363
54 362 Nick Laviolette 180 182 0 362
55 359 T Drake 168 191 0 359
56 358 Jacob Bowman 181 177 0 358
56 358 Zak Johnson 216 142 0 358
58 355 Bobby Eberle 164 191 0 355
58 355 Noah Trexler 182 173 0 355
60 354 John Yankauskas 197 157 0 354
61 353 Alex Aloia 147 206 0 353
62 350 Josh Dresbaugh 179 171 0 350
62 350 Johnny Gorches 162 188 0 350
64 349 Tyler Shockey 184 165 0 349
64 349 Joel Brown 170 179 0 349
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Scr Game Game Game
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total

64 349 C Gordon 170 179 0 349
64 349 Damon Carpenter 175 174 0 349
68 348 Joey Dorsch 152 196 0 348
69 345 Kyle Toth 153 192 0 345
69 345 Ryan Postma 164 181 0 345
71 343 Brian Scurlock 146 197 0 343
71 343 Tony Urbanski 214 129 0 343
73 340 Kyle Switzer 191 149 0 340
74 337 Mike Blue 176 161 0 337
75 336 Matt Locher 157 179 0 336
76 333 Derec Seabolt 171 162 0 333
76 333 Andrew Grasham 191 142 0 333
78 332 Matthew J. Ozimek 195 137 0 332
79 331 Tyler Harris 181 150 0 331
80 330 Ryan Svetanoff 175 155 0 330
80 330 Dakota Partin 189 141 0 330
80 330 Brandon Sparks 159 171 0 330
83 328 Cole Ryder 205 123 0 328
83 328 Tim Victor 177 151 0 328
83 328 Jordan R. Kiner 138 190 0 328
86 327 Jordan Trent 169 158 0 327
87 326 E Puckek 145 181 0 326
88 323 Charles Edwards 180 143 0 323
88 323 Andy Schmied 154 169 0 323
90 322 Sam Block 124 198 0 322
90 322 Jordan Gilbert 156 166 0 322
92 321 Matt Laviolette 126 195 0 321
93 319 Ryker Hermma 166 153 0 319
93 319 Mark A. Childress 156 163 0 319
95 318 Zach Lorenz 163 155 0 318
96 314 Anthony Morales 168 146 0 314
97 310 Ronnie Mitchell 188 122 0 310
97 310 Andrew Kammer 145 165 0 310
99 300 Kyle Kaylor 133 167 0 300

100 295 Nathaniel Sipe 171 124 0 295
101 294 Tony Spalla 131 163 0 294
101 294 J Gordon 155 139 0 294
103 291 Louie Canchola 156 135 0 291
104 287 Michael Schnieder 147 140 0 287
105 280 Jake Millsap 142 138 0 280
105 280 Dustin Rigdon 146 134 0 280
107 277 Zachary Henderson 133 144 0 277
108 264 Elijah Magiera 131 133 0 264
108 264 Cody Penfold 163 101 0 264
110 255 Kelly Rusnak 126 129 0 255
111 249 Mike Pavilanc 140 109 0 249
112 244 Alex Sosinski 108 136 0 244
113 240 Geoff Brown 93 147 0 240
114 223 Ttyler Bohling 0 223 0 223
115 216 Zach Gordan 125 91 0 216
116 214 Skylar Rothgeib 0 214 0 214
117 202 Michael Olberholtzer 0 202 0 202
118 201 William Maldonado 0 201 0 201
119 192 Tim Talley 192 0 0 192
120 188 Kurtis Vild 188 0 0 188
121 175 Carlos Galles 112 63 0 175
122 170 Steven Gavras 170 0 0 170
123 168 Chris Peebles 0 168 0 168
124 161 Joey Neveitt 0 161 0 161
125 158 Brian Weaver 0 158 0 158
126 154 Miles Weber 154 0 0 154
127 150 James Johnson 0 150 0 150
128 149 Dan Policicch 0 149 0 149
129 148 Ricky Gutierrez 148 0 0 148
130 147 Dale Young 147 0 0 147
131 145 Tyler Wilson 145 0 0 145
132 144 Joey Witkowski 144 0 0 144
133 136 Jeff Smith 136 0 0 136
133 136 Tyler Kulpa 61 75 0 136
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Scr Game Game Game
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total

135 124 Kyle Noland 124 0 0 124
136 120 Kyle Taylor 0 120 0 120
137 119 Collin Czill 119 0 0 119
138 112 James Weisman 112 0 0 112
139 81 Jon Perigo 81 0 0 81
140 77 Brian Scheeringa 0 77 0 77
141 50 Keith Mcintosh 0 50 0 50
142 0 Matt Kanrich 0 0 0 0
142 0 Merrillville Bo B. Bak 0 0 0 0
142 0 Nick Schuffert 0 0 0 0
142 0 Dylan Crane 0 0 0 0
142 0 Harry Phillipe 0 0 0 0
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#11 Seed Highland "B"

 

#7 Seed Hammond Morton  

 

#10 Seed Wheeler

 

#2 Seed Andrean  

 3rd Place Match

#15 Seed Edison  

Michigan City

Boone Grove "A"

Lake Central "A"

Lake Central "A"

Chesterton "A"

Lake Central "A"

Boone Grove "A"

Portage "A"

Portage "A"

Lake Central "A"

Portage "A"

Hammond Clark

Hammond Morton

Andrean

Andrean

Andrean

Portage "A"

Boone Grove "A"


